
S DIV: COMM NE COR LOT 1 BLOCK 1
ADDITION #5, N 13 FT FOR POB, CO
458.20 FT TO W R/W OF US-41, S'R

GARBETT ENTERPRISES LLC
950 SW  MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-14248-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/28/2016 DF 1.63 156,520 0 0 156,520

STANDARD
1

183,543
2,700

156,520
342,763

0
342,763

0
342,763
342,763

0

342,763

1492/51 6/02/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARBETT DANIEL T

GARBETT ENTERPRISES

1492/48 5/24/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEDENBAUGH 5, LLC

GARBETT DANIEL T
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LAND:3:1: 450 DEPTH TOTAL

LAND:4:1: BACK PORTION

1729 ADDN COMM 75 05/05/2010

1453 ADDN COMM 302 03/09/1999

HX Base Yr

950 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 50
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

3500 04 9,582 60.8090 38.31 367,086 1976 1976 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 7801

BAS 525 100 525 10,057

BAS 7,276 100 7,276 139,372

CAN 174 30 52 996

CAN 400 30 120 2,299

ULP 152 15 23 441

UST 3,965 40 1,586 30,380

12,492 9,582 183,543

UST= W65 ULP= W8 S19 E8 N19 $ S61 CAN= S80 E5 N80 W5 $ E5
BAS= E35 S15 W35 N15 $ BAS= S80 E17 S27 CAN= S3 E58 N3 W58$
E58 N49 W5 N58 W70$ E60 N61 $.

UST

65

61

5 60

61

ULP

8

19

8

19

CAN80

5

80

5
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35

15

35

15

BAS
80

17

27

58

49

5

58

70

CAN58
58

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2,700

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 88.00 250.00 22,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 4.50 3.60 79,200

2 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 00 0.00 0.00 19,464.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.00 0.80 15,571

3 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CG 80.00 250.00 13,597.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 4.50 3.60 48,949

4 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CG 0.00 0.00 16,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.00 0.80 12,800


